
ESIGN 

Momentum MSRP 
Decor: Artisan 

Dealer: 1009 RV Country - Laughlin VIN: 573FM4734TBB04811 Serial #: 04811 

2026 Momentum Fifth Wheel Model: MT394G-2026 BASE PRICE: 

G-Class Luxury Interior Package

G-Class Exterior Package
' 

G-Class Garage Package
. 

G-Class Insulation Package

G-Class Under Unit LED Light Kit

Bedroom A/C 

15 Cu. Ft. 12V Refrigerator(+ Inverter Prep, 330W Solar Panel, 50 Amp Controller, Bluetooth Module and Two (2) Dock Ports) 

OmniConnect - Gen 3 Starlink, Cellular and Wifi Internet Prep 
' 

Upgraded H-Rated Tires w/ 17.5" Wheels (Triple Axle) I 

SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance 
! 

RVIA Seal 

Rockford Fosgate Stage 1 Stereo - 500 Watts, lnUExt Speakers w/1 O" Powered Sub 

6K Watt Generator 

I 
Gen Ill 3 Season Door with Sliding Windows 

3rd A/C 
I 

1/2 Bathroom (Garage) 

Momentum Garage Suite Featuring P2K Bed Lift 

I 
Rear Aluminum Deck System w/Rear Power Awning 

Solar+ Package (One (1) Additional 330W Panel & 2000W Inverter) 

2nd Awning 

7K Axle w/ABS Drum Brakes (Triple Axle) 

OPTIONS TOTAL 

SUBTOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL INC FREIGHT 

F. 0. B. Manufacturing Facility

***Dealer billed directly for freight*** 

I True and Certified Copy I 

$103,762.00 

$5,475.00 

$5,840.00 

$2,190.00 

$1,825.00 

$73.00 

$1,015.00 

$146.00 

$1,095.00 

$22.00 

$156.00 

$5,858.00 

$1,964.00 

$1,015.00 

$577.00 

$5,833.00 

$3,008.00 

$1,351.00 

$577.00 

$38,020.00 

$141,782.00 

*** 

46526

$146,777.00


