

46526



Momentum

MSRP

Decor: Artisan

Dealer: 1009 RV Country - Laughlin

VIN: 573FM4734TBB04811

Serial #: 04811

2026 Momentum Fifth Wheel Model: MT394G-2026	BASE PRICE:	\$103,762.00
G-Class Luxury Interior Package		\$5,475.00
G-Class Exterior Package		\$5,840.00
G-Class Garage Package		\$2,190.00
G-Class Insulation Package		\$1,825.00
G-Class Under Unit LED Light Kit		\$73.00
Bedroom A/C		\$1,015.00
15 Cu. Ft. 12V Refrigerator (+ Inverter Prep, 330W Solar Panel, 50 Amp Controller, Bluetooth Module and Two (2) Dock Ports)		
OmniConnect - Gen 3 Starlink, Cellular and Wifi Internet Prep		\$146.00
Upgraded H-Rated Tires w/ 17.5" Wheels (Triple Axle)		\$1,095.00
SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance		\$22.00
RVIA Seal		\$156.00
Rockford Fosgate Stage 1 Stereo - 500 Watts, Int/Ext Speakers w/10" Powered Sub		
6K Watt Generator		\$5,858.00
Gen III 3 Season Door with Sliding Windows		\$1,964.00
3rd A/C		\$1,015.00
1/2 Bathroom (Garage)		\$577.00
Momentum Garage Suite Featuring P2K Bed Lift		\$5,833.00
Rear Aluminum Deck System w/Rear Power Awning		\$3,008.00
Solar + Package (One (1) Additional 330W Panel & 2000W Inverter)		\$1,351.00
2nd Awning		\$577.00
7K Axle w/ABS Drum Brakes (Triple Axle)		
	OPTIONS TOTAL	\$38,020.00
	SUBTOTAL	\$141,782.00
	GRAND TOTAL INC FREIGHT	*** \$146,777.00

Dealer billed directly for freight

F.O.B. Manufacturing Facility

True and Certified Copy